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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 16777  100.00% 129.01-130 165 0.98% 4501 26.83% 12441 74.16%
178.01-179 4 0.02% 6 0.04% 16775 99.99% 128.01-129 179 1.07% 4680 27.90% 12276 73.17%
177.01-178 6 0.04% 12 0.07% 16771 99.96% 127.01-128 164 0.98% 4844 28.87% 12097 72.10%
176.01-177 4 0.02% 16 0.10% 16765 99.93% 126.01-127 152 0.91% 4996 29.78% 11933 71.13%
175.01-176 6 0.04% 22 0.13% 16761 99.90% 125.01-126 166 0.99% 5162 30.77% 11781 70.22%
174.01-175 8 0.05% 30 0.18% 16755 99.87% 124.01-125 181 1.08% 5343 31.85% 11615 69.23%
173.01-174 9 0.05% 39 0.23% 16747 99.82% 123.01-124 193 1.15% 5536 33.00% 11434 68.15%
172.01-173 10 0.06% 49 0.29% 16738 99.77% 122.01-123 188 1.12% 5724 34.12% 11241 67.00%
171.01-172 15 0.09% 64 0.38% 16728 99.71% 121.01-122 159 0.95% 5883 35.07% 11053 65.88%
170.01-171 15 0.09% 79 0.47% 16713 99.62% 120.01-121 163 0.97% 6046 36.04% 10894 64.93%
169.01-170 19 0.11% 98 0.58% 16698 99.53% 119.01-120 164 0.98% 6210 37.01% 10731 63.96 %
168.01 - 169 25 0.15% 123 0.73% 16679 99.42% 118.01-119 188 1.12% 6398 38.14% 10567 62.99%
167.01- 168 29 0.17% 152 0.91% 16654 99.27% 117.01-118 178 1.06% 6576 39.20% 10379 61.86%
166.01 - 167 34 0.20% 186 1.11% 16625 99.09%  116.01-117 167 1.00% 6743 40.19% 10201 60.80%
165.01 - 166 33 0.20% 219 1.31% 16591 98.89% 115.01-116 171 1.02% 6914 41.21% 10034 59.81%
164.01 - 165 39 0.23% 258 1.54% 16558 98.69%  114.01-115 181 1.08% 7095 42.29% 9863 58.79%
163.01 - 164 37 0.22% 295 1.76% 16519 98.46% 113.01-114 158 0.94% 7253 43.23% 9682 57.711%
162.01- 163 48 0.29% 343 2.04% 16482 98.24% 112.01-113 168 1.00% 7421 44.23% 9524 56.77%
161.01 - 162 56 0.33% 399 2.38% 16434 97.96%  111.01-112 174 1.04% 7595 45.27% 9356 55.77%
160.01 - 161 79 0.47% 478 2.85% 16378 97.62% 110.01-111 151 0.90% 7746 46.17% 9182 54.73%
159.01 - 160 70 0.42% 548 3.27% 16299 97.15% 109.01- 110 180 1.07% 7926 47.24% 9031 53.83%
158.01 - 159 71 0.42% 619 3.69% 16229 96.73% 108.01 - 109 183 1.09% 8109 48.33% 8851 52.76%
157.01 - 158 85 0.51% 704 4.20% 16158 96.31% 107.01- 108 174 1.04% 8283 49.37% 8668 51.67%
156.01 - 157 69 0.41% 773 4.61% 16073 95.80% 106.01-107 179 1.07% 8462 50.44% 8494 50.63%
155.01 - 156 84 0.50% 857 5.11% 16004 95.39% 105.01 - 106 173 1.03% 8635 51.47% 8315 49.56%
154.01- 155 17 0.70% 974 581% 15920 94.89% 104.01-105 150 0.89% 8785 52.36% 8142 48.53%
153.01 - 154 87 0.52% 1061 6.32% 15803 94.19% 103.01 - 104 157 0.94% 8942 53.30% 7992 47.64%
152.01- 153 116 0.69% 1177 7.02% 15716 93.68% 102.01-103 149 0.89% 9091 54.19% 7835 46.70%
151.01 - 152 107 0.64% 1284 7.65% 15600 92.98% 101.01-102 152 0.91% 9243 55.09% 7686 45.81%
150.01 - 151 100 0.60% 1384 8.25% 15493 92.35% 100.01-101 162 0.97% 9405 56.06% 7534 44.91%
149.01 - 150 105 0.63% 1489 8.88% 15393 91.75%  99.01- 100 149 0.89% 9554 56.95% 7372 43.94%
148.01 - 149 126 0.75% 1615 9.63% 15288 91.12%  98.01-99 163 0.97% 9717 57.92% 7223 43.05%

147.01- 148 113 0.67% 1728 10.30% 15162 90.37%  97.01-98 146 0.87% 9863 58.79% 7060 42.08%
146.01 - 147 141 0.84% 1869 11.14% 15049 89.70%  96.01-97 134 0.80% 9997 59.59% 6914 41.21%
145.01 - 146 149 0.89% 2018 12.03% 14908 88.86%  95.01-96 125 0.75% 10122 60.33% 6780 40.41%
144.01 - 145 137 0.82% 2155 12.84% 14759 87.97%  94.01-95 127 0.76% 10249 61.09% 6655 39.67%
143.01 - 144 133 0.79% 2288 13.64% 14622 87.16%  93.01-9%4 143 0.85% 10392 61.94% 6528 38.91%
142.01- 143 133 0.79% 2421 14.43% 14489 86.36%  92.01-93 141 0.84% 10533 62.78% 6385 38.06%
141.01-142 143 0.85% 2564 15.28% 14356 85.57%  91.01-92 154 0.92% 10687 63.70% 6244 37.22%
140.01 - 141 124 0.74% 2688 16.02% 14213 84.72%  90.01-91 159 0.95% 10846 64.65% 6090 36.30%
139.01 - 140 149 0.89% 2837 16.91% 14089 83.98%  89.01-90 123 0.73% 10969 65.38% 5931 35.35%
138.01- 139 143 0.85% 2980 17.76% 13940 83.09%  88.01-89 158 0.94% 11127 66.32% 5808 34.62%
137.01-138 159 0.95% 3139 18.71% 13797 82.24%  87.01-88 132 0.79% 11259 67.11% 5650 33.68%
136.01 - 137 176 1.05% 3315 19.76% 13638 81.29%  86.01-87 142 0.85% 11401 67.96% 5518 32.89%
135.01- 136 156 0.93% 3471 20.69% 13462 80.24%  85.01-86 145 0.86% 11546 68.82% 5376 32.04%
134.01-135 184 1.10% 3655 21.79% 13306 79.31%  84.01-85 135 0.80% 11681 69.63% 5231 31.18%
133.01-134 180 1.07% 3835 22.86% 13122 78.21%  83.01-84 139 0.83% 11820 70.45% 5096 30.37%
132.01-133 169 1.01% 4004 23.87% 12942 77.14%  82.01-83 118 0.70% 11938 71.16% 4957 29.55%
131.01-132 160 0.95% 4164 24.82% 12773 76.13%  81.01-82 121 0.72% 12059 71.88% 4839 28.84%
130.01- 131 172 1.03% 4336 25.84% 12613 75.18%  80.01-81 141 0.84% 12200 72.72% 4718 28.12%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Btk
122 0.73%
120 0.72%
125  0.75%
146 0.87%
122 0.73%
116 0.69%
123 0.73%
135  0.80%
129  0.77%
128 0.76%
103 0.61%
162 0.97%
121 0.72%
114 0.68%
123 0.73%
115 0.69%
109  0.65%
105  0.63%
115 0.69%
103 0.61%
117 0.70%
99 0.59%
123 0.73%
122 0.73%
08 0.58%
94 0.56%
100  0.60%
90 0.54%
90 0.54%
87 0.52%
89 0.53%
84 0.50%
83 0.49%
71 0.42%
81 0.48%
67 0.40%
50 0.30%
60 0.36%
60 0.36%
54 0.32%
43 0.26%
26 0.15%
35 0.21%
44 0.26%
29 0.17%
30 0.18%
23 0.14%
18 0.11%
14 0.08%
22 0.13%
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12322 73.45%
12442 74.16%
12567 74.91%
12713 75.78%
12835 76.50%
12951 77.19%
13074 77.93%
13209 78.73%
13338 79.50%
13466 80.26%
13569 80.88%
13731 81.84%
13852 82.57%
13966 83.24%
14089 83.98%
14204 84.66%
14313 85.31%
14418 85.94%
14533 86.62%
14636 87.24%
14753 87.94%
14852 88.53%
14975 89.26%
15097 89.99%
15195 90.57%
15289 91.13%
15389 91.73%
15479 92.26%
15569 92.80%
15656 93.32%
15745 93.85%
15829 94.35%
15912 94.84%
15983 95.27%
16064 95.75%
16131 96.15%
16181 96.45%
16241 96.81%
16301 97.16%
16355 97.48%
16398 97.74%
16424 97.90%
16459 98.10%
16503 98.37%
16532 98.54%
16562 98.72%
16585 98.86%
16603 98.96%
16617 99.05%
16639 99.18%
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4577 27.28%
4455 26.55%
4335 25.84%
4210 25.09%
4064 24.22%
3942 23.50%
3826 22.81%
3703 22.07%
3568 21.27%
3439 20.50%
3311 19.74%
3208 19.12%
3046 18.16%
2925 17.43%
2811 16.76%
2688 16.02%
2573 15.34%
2464 14.69%
2359 14.06%
2244 13.38%
2141 12.76%
2024 12.06%
1925 11.47%
1802 10.74%
1680 10.01%
1582 9.43%
1488 8.87%
1388 8.27%
1298 7.74%
1208 7.20%
1121 6.68%
1032 6.15%
948 5.65%
865 5.16%
794 4.73%
713 4.25%
646 3.85%
596 3.55%
536 3.19%
476 2.84%
422 2.52%
379 2.26%
353 2.10%
318 1.90%
274 1.63%
245 1.46%
215 1.28%

192 1.14%
174 1.04%
160 0.95%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
8 0.05%
14 0.08%
12 0.07%
10 0.06%
9 0.05%
6 0.04%
7 0.04%
8 0.05%
10 0.06%
7 0.04%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
6 0.04%
4 0.02%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
4 0.02%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
22 0.13%
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16647 99.23%
16661 99.31%
16673 99.38%
16683 99.44%
16692 99.49%
16698 99.53%
16705 99.57%
16713 99.62%
16723 99.68%
16730 99.72%
16731 99.73%
16732 99.73%
16738 99.77%
16742 99.79%
16743 99.80%
16744 99.80%
16748 99.83%
16748 99.83%
16749 99.83%
16749 99.83%
16750 99.84%
16752 99.85%
16753 99.86%
16754 99.86%
16755 99.87%
16755 99.87%
16755 99.87%
16755 99.87%
16755 99.87%
16777  100.00%
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138 0.82%
130 0.77%
116 0.69%
104 0.62%
94 0.56%
85 0.51%
79 0.47%
72 0.43%
64 0.38%
54 0.32%
47 0.28%
46 0.27%
45 0.27%
39 0.23%
35 0.21%
34 0.20%
33 0.20%
29 0.17%
29 0.17%
28 0.17%
28 0.17%
27 0.16%
25 0.15%
24 0.14%
23 0.14%
22 0.13%
22 0.13%
22 0.13%
22 0.13%
22 0.13%



